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Bowie State University (MD)
Rhonda Jeter
Dean
College of Education
rjeter@bowiestate.edu

Leta Hooper
Assistant Professor and Coordinator
Early Childhood/Special Education Program
College of Education
lhooper@bowiestate.edu

California State University, Los Angeles (CA)
Ya-Chih “Jilly” Chang
Professor, Chair
Division of Special Education and Counseling
Ya-chih.chang27@calstatela.edu

Chicago State University (IL)
Inna N. Dolzhenko
Associate Professor
Early Childhood Education
Department of Education Studies
College of Education
idolzhen@csu.edu

Eastern New Mexico University (NM)
Tsitsi Nyabando
Assistant Professor
Early Childhood Education
tsitsi.nyabando@enmu.edu



Fayetteville State University (NC)
Jocelyn Smith-Gray
Interim Assistant Dean
Assistant Professor
Birth through Kindergarten
BK Program Coordinator
Jsmit123@uncfsu.edu

Lincoln University (PA)
Teresa Powell
Chair and Assistant Professor
School of Adult & Continuing Education
Education Department
tpowell@lincoln.edu

Livingstone College (NC)
Tarsha Winston-Reid
Dean of Education
Psychology and Social Work
Coordinator of Teacher Education
Coordinator of Disability Services
Associate Professor
treid@livingstone.edu

Miami Dade College (FL)
Carmen Concepcion
Dean
School of Education
Cconcep1@mdc.edu

Iris Strachan
Chair
Early Childhood Education
istracha@mdc.edu


Mariela Lopez
Director
Pre-School Lab
Mlopez28@mdc.edu

Dorothy Koffler
Faculty
Early Childhood Education
dkoffler@mdc.edu

National Louis University (IL)
Leslie Layman
Director
ECE Strategic Initiatives
llayman@nl.edu

Portland State University (OR)
Hollie Hix-Small
Associate Professor
Early Childhood Intervention Program
College of Education
hixsmall@pdx.edu

Rhode Island College (RI)
Beth McBride-Pinheiro
Interim Associate Dean
Feinstein School of Education and Human Development
bpinheiro@ric.edu

Amy Grattan
Executive Director
Paul V Sherlock Center on Disabilities
at Rhode Island College
agrattan@ric.edu

Sam Houston State University (TX)
Desiree Hickman
Assistant Professor
Coordinator
ECHE Graduate Certificates
School of Teaching and Learning
dhg029@shsu.edu


Santa Fe Community College (NM)
Dawn Wink
Academic Director
Department of Teacher Education
Dawn.wink@afcc.edu

Texas A&M University – San Antonio (TX)
Karen Kohler
Assistant Professor
Department of Curriculum and Instruction
College of Education and Human Development
kkohler@tamusa.edu

University of Arkansas (AR)
Kimberley Davis
Dean/Associate Professor
School of Education
daviski@uapb.edu

University of Guam (GU)
Zena Sablan
Assistant Professor
Elementary Education
School of Education
sablanz@triton.uog.edu

University of La Verne (CA)
Sylvia Mac
Associate Professor of Education
Director of the Center for Learning Innovation
smac@laverne.edu

University of Nevada – Las Vegas (NV)
Pricella Morris
Assistant Professor
Department of Early Childhood 
Multilingual and Special Education
Pricella.brown@unlv.edu


University of Texas at Austin (TX)
Sandy Magana
Professor
School of Social Work
smagana@austin.utexas.edu

University of the Virgin Islands (VI)
Sherryl Tonge-George
Director 
Inclusive Childcare Center
Sherryl.tongegeorge@uci.edu



Virginia Commonwealth (VA)
Christine Spence
Assistant Professor
Special Education
Faculty – Virginia LEND
Department of Counseling and Special Education
spencecmm@vcu.edu

Winston-Salem State University (NC)
Sabrina Hinton
Assistant Professor
School of Education
hintons@wssu.edu


ECiPC-Equity Staff:

Mary Beth Bruder
ECiPC- Equity Director
Professor of Public Health Sciences,
Pediatrics, and Educational Psychology
Director, University of Connecticut 
A.J. Pappanikou Center for Excellence in 
Developmental Disabilities
Education, Research, and Service
Director, UConn Leadership Education in Neurodevelopmental Disabilities Program
bruder@uchc.edu

Tawara Goode
ECiPC- Equity Co-Director
Associate Professor
Director, Georgetown University National Center for Cultural Competence
Director Georgetown University Center for Excellence in Developmental Disabilities
Center for Child and Human Development
Georgetown University Medical Center
Tdg2@georgetown.edu

Darla Gundler
ECiPC - Equity Associate Director
Federation for Children with Special Needs
gundler@uchc.edu

Peggy Kemp
Executive Director
Division for Early Childhood (DEC)
peggy@dec-sped.org




Kalie Kowalski
ECiPC - Equity TA Consultant
Cultural Linguistic Competence
Diversity Equity Inclusion
Professional Development Associate
Georgetown University
kjk90@georgetown.edu

Karen Brown
ECiPC - Equity TA Consultant
Dean
School of Education
University of the Virgin Islands
Karen.brown@uvi.edu

Lydia Ocasio-Stoutenburg
ECiPC - Equity TA Consultant
Assistant Professor
College of Education 
Penn State University
l.ocasiostoutenburg@gmail.com

Renee Charlifue-Smith
ECiPC – Equity TA Consultant
Senior Research Instructor
Pediatrics - JFK Partners
University Colorado School of Medicine
renee.charlifue-smith@cuanschutz.edu
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